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Echo Lake (Charleston) Station 1 Temperature and Dissolved Oxygen Profiles on 8/9/2017
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LayMonID Station Date

ECHOC
ECHOC
ECHOC
ECHOC
ECHOC
ECHOC
ECHOC
ECHOC
ECHOC
ECHOC
ECHOC
ECHOC
ECHOC
ECHOC
ECHOC

1 8/09/2017
1 8/09/2017
1 8/09/2017
1 8/09/2017
1 8/09/2017
1 8/09/2017
1 8/09/2017
1 8/09/2017
1 8/09/2017
1 8/09/2017
1 8/09/2017
1 8/09/2017
1 8/09/2017
1 8/09/2017
1 8/09/2017

Time

11:34:19
11:34:38
11:35:09
11:35:55
11:36:29
11:36:49
11:37:19
11:37:46
11:38:09
11:38:44
11:43:00
11:44:14
11:44:44
11:44:57
11:45:33

Depth (m) Temp (C) pH

0.98
1.75
3
3.82
511
5.65
6.95
7.85
9.16
9.8
10.93
12.19
13.22
13.47
15.04

21.52
21.48
21.47
21.46
21.46
21.45
20.89
15.71
12.24
11.09
9.38
8.3
7.28
7.02
6.79

7.77
7.79
7.76
7.76
7.73
7.74

7.7
7.66
7.59
7.44
7.41

7.2
7.15
7.13
7.05

Conductivity (uS/cm)
96.4
96.3
96.1
96.1

96
96.1

95
93.5
93.4
94.2
93.8
94.3
94.8
94.9
94.9

Dissolved Oxygen %
101.4
101.4
100.7
100.4

100
100.4
99.3
112.7
109.8
107.8
100.5
94.5
87.9
86.5
82.2

Dissolved Oxygen (mg/l)

8.7
8.71
8.65
8.63
8.59
8.63
8.62
10.88
11.44
11.53
11.19
10.8
10.3
10.2
9.75
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